CROMBIE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST UNITS

CROMBIE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST UNITS

ISIN: CA2271071094

Overview

2024/05/23 22:00:00

WKN:

Price

12.87 CAD

Difference ©  -0.46% (-0.06)
General attributes
ISIN CA2271071094
Symbol CRR.UN
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 926 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

12.80 CAD (1,000)
12.92 CAD (300)
12.97 CAD
12.97 CAD
12.76 CAD
12.93 CAD
12.849994 CAD
93,053
1,195,730.48
430

200
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14

s i i o o

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA2271071094&ID_NOTATION=14476160
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9cb7a7320f9213f895985c10009333199ae367d53a987f91cfe06bd6d4667cd5&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=53489f4f042fd5caa&time=1716608605&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=58e6a45c81c5fe5e6d9d4f75adc548513e23a39832d53edd72577ce06da9e1e9&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1761bdf8ae031f605&time=1716608605&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e07a8d82d3b2ca120d02d25b76e7cbd69be0e157fb12e08fa43189909b82bdbf&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1c142000c0dd1486c&time=1716608605&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e7cf6ccee36cc548bab262a453af4565e7c753ec0306e5dfdb5297fcdebe18c2&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=84bfec417a1ee2e8e&time=1716608605&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5bce46df0fc1861defe0dcdf9d9673a0949fc2ec0806e04510bb0ebca673ec54&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3d4c037d74e824280&time=1716608605&tool=RSC

CROMBIE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST UNITS

Details

2024/05/23 22:00:00

Price
12.87 CAD

Difference

©  -0.46% (-0.06)

General attributes

ISIN CA2271071094
Symbol CRR.UN
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 926 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 12.80 CAD (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 12.92 CAD (300)
Open 12.97 CAD
High 12.97 CAD
Low 12.76 CAD
Close (prev. day) 12.93 CAD
VWAP 12.849994 CAD
Volume (pcs) 93,053
Trading volume 1,195,730.48
Number of trades 430
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -2.05% -14.43% -24.47%
Perf (abs.) -0.27 -217 -4.17
Beta 0.97 1.17 0.98
Volatility 20.06  22.40 20.10
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spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

12.96 CAD (84,022)
12.91 CAD (149,403)
13.53 CAD (162,596)
13.46 CAD (180,412)

14.50 CAD (2024/02/23)
12.55 CAD (2024/04/29)
15.00 CAD (2023/05/29)
11.68 CAD (2023/10/03)

All listings for CROMBIE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST UNITS

Exchange [F]

Toronto Stock
Exchange

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

2024/05/ 22:00 12.87 CAD 1.20 430

23

2024/05/ 20:24 9.44USD 0.01 6

21
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14476160
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42196984
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42196984

CROMBIE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST UNITS

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

CROMBIE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT

TRUST

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Donald E.
Clow

Arie Bitton
Cheryl Fraser
Clinton Keay
Fred Santini
Glenn R.

Hynes

John
Barnoski

Trevor Lee

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

John Knowlton ~ Chairman of Supervisory

Board

A. Craighead Member of Supervisory
Board

Heather Grey- Member of Supervisory

Wolf Board

Heidi Jamieson- Member of Supervisory

Mills Board

James Dickson  Member of Supervisory
Board

Jason Shannon Member of Supervisory
Board

Karen Weaver  Member of Supervisory
Board

Michael Vels Member of Supervisory
Board

Michael Waters Member of Supervisory
Board

Paul Beesley Member of Supervisory
Board

Paul Sobey Member of Supervisory
Board
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